1
E
n
co
d
er
 A
ss

Assoluto monogiro SSI / Absolute Single turn SSI
eco 58 X AS
Codice di ordinazione / Ordering code
eco 58 X AS G S 5 XXXXX S P8 015 L 6 A - 0000
A - Sincro fl ange diam. 31,75mm
B - Centering square fl ange 31,75mm
Special
Product
code
6 - shaft diameter 6mm
8 - Shaft diameter 8 mm
9 - Shaft diameter 9,52 mm (3/8)
10 - Shaft diameter 10 mm
L - Radial output
P8 015 - Standard 8 PIN cable L 1,5 mt
S - Standard enclousure rating IP66
XXXXX - Resolution: Pulse per Revolution
5 - 5 VDC
8/28 - 8/28 VDC
S - SSI 13 bit
0 - Special output electronic interface
G - Gray code
B - Binary code
BC - Binary compensated
GC - Gray code compensated
AS - Absolute single turn
X - Inox House